Mary Reichert (».1979 Duluth, MN)

218.409.9003 / www.otlakfeltstudio.com / otlakfeltstudio@ gmail.com

Grants/Awards

MSAB Artist Initiative Grant. Community Felt Rug Making Project 2019
Artist in Residency. Community Felt Rug Making. North House School 2018

Best of Fiber Park Point Art Fair. Duluth, MN

Teaching

Otlak Felt Studio Grand Marais, MN

Duluth Art Institute Duluth, MN

North House Folk School Grand Marais, MN

Duluth Folk School Duluth, MN

Mentored Kristen Anderson Saginaw, MN

Shyrdak Rug Workshop, Bolad's Kitchen Ojo Caliente, NM
Midwest Felting Symposium Madison, WI

John C. Campbell Folkschool Brasstown, NC

Textile Center Minneapolis, MN

Apprenticed Mary Cowen Duluth, MN

Education

Surface Design with Fiona Duthie
Sewing a Wool Coat with Carol Colburn
Making a Felt Vest with Eva Camacho

Shyrdak Apprenticeship with Kenje Toktosunova  Kyrgyzstan

Felt-making Apprenticeship with Farzana Sharshembieva

2014

2012-Present
2012-Present
2012-Present
2016-Present
2017-2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2013-2015

2019
2017
2017
2016

Three Months Kyrgyzstan 2013

Traditional Felt Rugs with Farzana and Jhanyl Sharshembieva

Juried Art Shows

2012

Grand Marais Arts Festival Grand Marais, MN 2013, 2015-2017, 2019

60 on 50th Edina, MN

Park Point Art Fair Duluth, MN

Julebyn Knife River, MN

Lake Superior 20/20 Studio Art Tour North Shore, MN
Loring Park Art Festival Minneapolis, MN

Festival of Arts Bayfield, WI

Otlak Holiday Fair Duluth, MN

Powderhorn Art Fair Minneapolis, MN

Salida Riverside Fine Arts Festival Salida, CO

Fall Colors Fine Art and Music Festival Stillwater, MN

Exhibitions/Public Work

Public Art Installation for Grand Marais Arts Colony Festival
Curtains and Art for OMC Smokehouse. Duluth, MN
Solo Exhibit Lake Avenue Cafe. Duluth, MN

Media

Felt Matters. Article on Community Felt Rug Project
Elements of Craft. WTIP Radio Interview

Selective Focus. Perfect Day Duluth. Blog Interview
The Playlist. WDSE. TV Interview

Art Week Interview. KUMD. Radio Interview

Head Butler. Blog Review

2018
2014-2017
2016
2016
2015-2016
2013, 2015
2012-2014
2014
2014
2013

2019
2017
2014, 2015

2019
2018
2018
2017
2016
2013
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