Mary Reichert (b.1979 Duluth, MN) 218.409.9003 / www.otlakfeltstudio.com / otlakfeltstudio@gmail.com

Grants/A	wards	S
----------	-------	---

MSAB Artist Initiative Grant. Community Felt Rug Making Project	2019
Artist in Residency. Community Felt Rug Making. North House School	2018
Best of Fiber Park Point Art Fair. Duluth, MN	2014

Teaching

Otlak Felt Studio Grand Marais, MN	2012-Present
Duluth Art Institute Duluth, MN	2012-Present
North House Folk School Grand Marais, MN	2012-Present
Duluth Folk School Duluth, MN	2016-Present
Mentored Kristen Anderson Saginaw, MN	2017-2018
Shyrdak Rug Workshop, Bolad's Kitchen Ojo Caliente, NM	2017
Midwest Felting Symposium Madison, WI	2016
John C. Campbell Folkschool Brasstown, NC	2016
Textile Center Minneapolis, MN	2016
Apprenticed Mary Cowen Duluth, MN	2013-2015

Education

Surface Design with Fiona Duthie	2019
Sewing a Wool Coat with Carol Colburn	2017
Making a Felt Vest with Eva Camacho	2017
Shyrdak Apprenticeship with Kenje Toktosunova Kyrgyzstan	2016
Felt-making Apprenticeship with Farzana Sharshembieva	
Three Months Kyrgyzstan	2013
Traditional Felt Rugs with Farzana and Jhanyl Sharshembieva	2012

Juried Art Shows

Grand Marais Arts Festival Grand Marais, MN 201	3, 2015-2017, 2019
60 on 50th Edina, MN	2018
Park Point Art Fair Duluth, MN	2014-2017
Julebyn Knife River, MN	2016
Lake Superior 20/20 Studio Art Tour North Shore, MN	2016
Loring Park Art Festival Minneapolis, MN	2015-2016
Festival of Arts Bayfield, WI	2013, 2015
Otlak Holiday Fair Duluth, MN	2012-2014
Powderhorn Art Fair Minneapolis, MN	2014
Salida Riverside Fine Arts Festival Salida, CO	2014
Fall Colors Fine Art and Music Festival Stillwater, MN	2013

Exhibitions/Public Work

Public Art Installation for Grand Marais Arts Colony Festival	2019
Curtains and Art for OMC Smokehouse. Duluth, MN	2017
Solo Exhibit Lake Avenue Cafe. Duluth, MN	2014, 2015

Media

Felt Matters. Article on Community Felt Rug Project	2019
Elements of Craft. WTIP Radio Interview	2018
Selective Focus. Perfect Day Duluth. Blog Interview	2018
The Playlist. WDSE. TV Interview	2017
Art Week Interview. KUMD. Radio Interview	2016
Head Butler. Blog Review	2013